

TAG BANK, S.A.
ESTADO DE RESULTADO
DE DICIEMBRE 2016 A DICIEMBRE 2017
(En Miles de Balboas)

| | 2016 | 2017 | | | | | | | | | | | | ACUMULADO |
|-------------------------------|-----------|----------|----------|--------|---------|----------|----------|----------|----------|------------|----------|-----------|-----------|-----------|
| | Diciembre | Enero | Febrero | Marzo | Abril | Mayo | Junio | Julio | Agosto | Septiembre | Octubre | Noviembre | Diciembre | |
| Ingresos Por Intereses | 1,655.17 | 116.63 | 129.15 | 143.62 | 119.27 | 146.55 | 121.60 | 125.31 | 95.00 | 88.22 | 131.82 | 118.58 | 127.95 | 1,463.70 |
| Préstamos | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| Depósitos | 570.95 | 6.52 | 10.68 | 11.29 | 11.36 | 8.47 | 6.51 | 13.78 | 7.01 | 9.49 | 27.49 | 26.55 | 29.76 | 168.91 |
| Inversiones | 976.03 | 109.62 | 111.13 | 127.16 | 107.39 | 135.61 | 114.80 | 111.53 | 87.99 | 78.73 | 104.30 | 92.03 | 98.19 | 1,278.48 |
| Arrendamiento Financiero | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| Otros Ingresos | 108.19 | 0.50 | 7.33 | 5.17 | 0.52 | 2.47 | 0.28 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.04 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 16.31 |
| Egresos de Operaciones | 256.53 | 36.40 | 12.16 | 20.88 | 17.71 | 9.18 | 14.55 | 17.23 | 37.77 | 23.78 | 69.89 | 31.37 | (16.26) | 274.68 |
| Intereses Pagados | 46.76 | 4.73 | 3.87 | 3.86 | 4.81 | 4.40 | 7.00 | 7.83 | 23.66 | 17.30 | 15.73 | 18.09 | (37.62) | 73.66 |
| Comisiones | 209.77 | 31.68 | 8.29 | 17.02 | 12.90 | 4.78 | 7.55 | 9.40 | 14.12 | 6.48 | 54.16 | 13.28 | 21.36 | 201.02 |
| Ingreso Neto de Intereses | 1,398.64 | 80.23 | 116.99 | 122.74 | 101.56 | 137.37 | 107.04 | 108.08 | 57.23 | 64.44 | 61.93 | 87.21 | 144.20 | 1,189.03 |
| Otros Ingresos | 14,298.54 | 863.76 | 1,099.29 | 638.39 | 472.86 | 924.22 | 1,403.67 | 945.48 | 1,536.47 | 7,451.66 | 989.96 | 561.88 | 368.57 | 17,256.22 |
| Comisiones | 1,196.11 | 75.57 | 284.98 | 71.68 | 68.07 | 109.45 | 76.29 | 75.43 | 100.38 | 106.41 | 95.49 | 81.31 | 67.44 | 1,212.49 |
| Operaciones con Divisas | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| Dividendos | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| Otros Ingresos | 13,102.43 | 788.19 | 814.32 | 566.71 | 404.80 | 814.78 | 1,327.37 | 870.05 | 1,436.09 | 7,345.25 | 894.48 | 480.57 | 301.13 | 16,043.73 |
| Ingresos de Operaciones | 15,697.18 | 943.99 | 1,216.28 | 761.13 | 574.42 | 1,061.60 | 1,510.71 | 1,053.56 | 1,593.70 | 7,516.10 | 1,051.89 | 649.09 | 512.77 | 18,445.25 |
| Egresos Generales | 13,153.30 | 1,091.91 | 741.00 | 686.06 | 596.52 | 1,468.77 | 1,102.72 | 1,312.80 | 1,445.80 | 7,422.75 | 804.10 | 736.01 | 519.89 | 17,928.30 |
| Gastos Administrativos | 795.70 | 107.61 | 66.89 | 54.37 | 57.62 | 78.02 | 62.70 | 100.07 | 65.74 | 63.40 | 66.41 | 64.73 | 50.66 | 838.21 |
| Gastos Generales | 225.40 | 14.74 | 20.90 | 21.51 | 11.17 | 17.81 | 33.97 | 3.99 | 29.33 | 38.62 | 1.59 | 6.40 | 33.12 | 233.15 |
| Gastos de Depreciación | 14.55 | 0.51 | 0.51 | 0.51 | 0.51 | 0.51 | 0.53 | 0.40 | 0.40 | 0.60 | 0.60 | 0.62 | 0.50 | 6.18 |
| Otros Gastos | 12,117.65 | 969.06 | 652.70 | 609.68 | 527.22 | 1,372.44 | 1,005.51 | 1,208.34 | 1,350.33 | 7,320.13 | 735.50 | 664.25 | 435.61 | 16,850.76 |
| Utilidad antes de Provisiones | 2,543.88 | (147.93) | 475.29 | 75.07 | (22.10) | (407.17) | 407.99 | (259.24) | 147.90 | 93.35 | 247.80 | (86.92) | (7.11) | 516.94 |
| Provisiones por Cuentas Malas | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| Utilidad del Periodo | 2,543.88 | (147.93) | 475.29 | 75.07 | (22.10) | (407.17) | 407.99 | (259.24) | 147.90 | 93.35 | 247.80 | (86.92) | (7.11) | 516.94 |